Technical Datasheet 12 April 2026
24V Submersible Water Pump for Fountains
and Solar Systems
This DC 24V submersible pump is designed for safe, low-voltage operation. Its compact size,
energy efficiency, and durable construction provide stable performance for water features.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Product Overview
Compact Submersible Performance
This series of submersible water pumps is designed for versatile use in fountains, water screens, and solar-powered irrigation systems. Engineered
with a compact form factor, these units offer reliable water circulation and effective drainage in a small, unobtrusive package. With options available
for both 12V and 24V power supplies, they provide a flexible solution for professional water feature management.
Key Performance Metrics
Featured Performance
1000 L/H
Max Flow
4 m
Max Head
0.34 kg
Weight
Technical Data
Model Specifications
Model Voltage (V) Power (W) Head (m) Flow (L/H)
SL-DC2L600Y025-S 24 10 2.5 600
SL-DC1L650Y025-S 12 10 2.5 650
SL-DC1L700Y03-S 12 12 3 700
SL-DC2L750Y03-S 24 14.4 3 750
SL-DC2L1000Y04-S 24 24 4 1000
Dimensions & Outlet 100.4 x 50 x 69 mm (Outlet: 13 mm)
Application
Suitable Applications Fountains, Water Screens, Solar Irrigation, Water Circulation, Drainage
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong